

Comm. Suit 01 of 2023
CNR: WBDJ16-000009-2023

Order No.56

Date:-22-07-2026

Today is fixed for for filing WNA by the Dfdt. no. 1 and 5 and further hearing.

Plaintiff files lawyer's hazira.

Defendant no. 1 and 5 files lawyer hazira and also filed the WNA.

Copy served.

Ld. Advocates of the respective parties are present.

Hd. The learned advocates.

To **31-07-2026** for order.

Sd/-
(Abhiram Barman)
Judge in-charge, Commercial Court,
Siliguri